BL620 Series
Central Mode BLE Module Featuring smart BASIC
Support Portal:
USA: +1.800.492.2320
Europe: +44.1628.858.940
Asia: +852.2268.6567

*The details contained within the document are subject to change. Download the product specification from www.lairdtech.com/bluetooth
  for the most current specification.
Ordering Information
BL620-SA-0x Single Mode BLE Module featuring smartBASIC (internal antenna)
BL620-SC-0x Single Mode BLE Module featuring smartBASIC (IPEX MHF4 antenna connector)
BL620-ST-0x Single Mode BLE Module featuring smartBASIC (trace pin)
BL620-US-0x Packaged BL620 USB Dongle
DVK-BL600-SA / ST / SC-0x Development kit for each BL620 series module
**Use standard DVK-BL600 and upgrade the firmware
Authorized Distribution Brand：